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WHEAT PRODUCTION - 2010 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

TOP TEN COUNTIES: 
                           (Bushels)      

Washington 
 
Randolph 
 
Monroe 
 
Perry 
 
St. Clair 
 
White 
 
Kankakee 
 
Marion 
 
Jefferson 
 
Richmond 

1,396,000 
 

1,319,000 
 

1,013,000 
 

604,000 
 

494,000 
 

447,000 
 

375,000 
 

338,000 
 

333,000 
 

299,000 

 

 

MILLION BUSHELS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Less than 0.2 
 
 
0.2 to 0.29 
 
 
0.3 to 0.49  
 
 
0.5 or more 


